
Student Usernames and Passwords

NAME CLASS USERNAME PASSWORD

1

Kaitryn Acklen 2nd period Prec kaitrynacklen445 31deal

Tufai Ahmed 2nd period Prec tufaiahmed445 96eye

Jorryn Bellinger 2nd period Prec jorrynbellinger445 cat67

Chelsea Bertrand 2nd period Prec chelseabertrand445 68ever

Jayda Bowden 2nd period Prec jaydabowden445 tell5

Morganna Cavanaugh 2nd period Prec morgannacavanaugh445 moon40

Jennifer Cerda 2nd period Prec jennifercerda445 story70

Scott Coleman 2nd period Prec scottcoleman445 94deal

Makayla Counsel 2nd period Prec makaylacounsel445 hear92

Justin Cyril 2nd period Prec justincyril445 8catch

Jaden Edmonds 2nd period Prec jadenedmonds445 91step

Alyssa Fernandes 2nd period Prec alyssafernandes445 lake99

Ariana George 2nd period Prec arianageorge445 74green

Arsema Getachew 2nd period Prec arsemagetachew445 shell73

Conan Hochburger 2nd period Prec conanhochburger445 tire36

Ravyn Hutson 2nd period Prec ravynhutson445 doctor50

Audrey Johnson 2nd period Prec audreyjohnson445 24star

Matthew Jones 2nd period Prec matthewjones210 55shape

Bryce Koshko 2nd period Prec brycekoshko445 month82

William Marks 2nd period Prec williammarks445 case2

Jefferson Morataya Felip 2nd period Prec jeffersonmoratayafelipe445 cloud74

Vera Moreira 2nd period Prec veramoreira445 yellow39

Ravenna Payne 2nd period Prec ravennapayne445 clock32

Armando Rodriguez 2nd period Prec armandorodriguez445 43plant



NAME CLASS USERNAME PASSWORD

2

Marissa Sagneri 2nd period Prec marissasagneri445 left9

Ansley Simpson 2nd period Prec ansleysimpson445 11oil

Freddie Thomas 2nd period Prec freddiethomas445 glad89

Gracie Wallace 2nd period Prec graciewallace445 32rose

Mahlet Worku 2nd period Prec mahletworku445 yellow46


